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ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL 
Athabasca Denesuline Ron Robillard rrobillard@pagc.sk.ca
Athabasca Denesuline Rosanna Good rgood@pagc.sk.ca 
Baker Lake Hamlet n/a blsao@netkaster.ca 
Baker Lake HTO n/a bakerhto@qiniq.com 
Beverly Qamanirjuaq Caribou 
Management Board Leslie Wakelyn wakelyn@theedge.ca
Beverly Qamanirjuaq Caribou 
Management Board Ross Thompson rossthompson@mts.net

Canadian Arctic Resources 
Committee David Gladders davidg@carc.org

Chesterfield Inlet Hamlet n/a sao_hamlet@qiniq.com 
Chesterfield Inlet HTO n/a htochester@qiniq.com 
Department of Justice Gavin Willins gavin.willins@justice.gc.ca 
Department of Justice Ken Landa klanda@justice.gc.ca
Environment Canada Anne Wilson anne.wilson@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada Carey Ogilvie carey.ogilvie@ec.gc.ca 
Environment Canada Marie Loubert marie.loubert@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada Mike Fournier mike.fournier@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada  Myra Robertson myra.robertson@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada Savanna Levenson savanna.levenson@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada Stacey Lambert stacey.lambert@ec.gc.ca
Ferguson Lake Natives Joan Scottie qatqa@yahoo.ca
Fisheries and Oceans Canada Amy Liu amy.liu@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Fisheries and Oceans Canada Gary Cooper gary.cooper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Fisheries and Oceans Canada Sarah Olivier sarah.olivier@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Gjoa Haven Hamlet n/a saogjoa@qiniq.com
Gjoa Haven HTO n/a htogjoa@qiniq.com
GNWT - Environment and 
Natural Resources Susan Fleck susan_fleck@gov.nt.ca 

GNWT - Environment and 
Natural Resources Ray Case ray_case@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and 
Natural Resources Troy Ellsworth troy_ellsworth@gov.nt.ca 

GNWT - Environment and 
Natural Resources Gavin More gavin_more@gov.nt.ca 
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ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL 
GN  - Airports Division Esther Forson eforson@gov.nu.ca
GN  - Community & 
Government Services Adule Chris achris@gov.nu.ca

GN  - Community & 
Government Services John Dawe  jdawe@gov.nu.ca

GN  - Community & 
Government Services Susan Makpah smakpah@gov.nu.ca

GN  - Culture Language Elders 
Youth Julie Ross cleypermits@gov.nu.ca
GN  - Department of 
Environment Dan Shewchuk dshewchuk@gov.nu.ca

GN  - Department of 
Environment Froeydis Reinhart freinhart@gov.nu.ca

GN  - Department of 
Environment Helen Yeh hyeh@gov.nu.ca 

GN  - Department of 
Environment Mike Mifflin mmifflin@gov.nu.ca 

GN  - Department of 
Environment Mitch Campbell mcampbell@gov.nu.ca

GN  - EDT Brian McKay bmckay@gov.nu.ca
GN  - EDT Ed McKenna emckenna@gov.nu.ca
GN  - EDT Gordon Mackay gmackay@gov.nu.ca
GN  - EDT Jamie Coles jcoles@gov.nu.ca
GN  - Education Brad Chambers bchambers@gov.nu.ca
GN  - EIA Josh Gladstone jgladstone@gov.nu.ca
GN  - EIA Rachel Mark rmark@gov.nu.ca
GN  - Health and Social Services Peter Workman pworkman@gov.nu.ca
GN  - Health and Social Services Wanda Joy wjoy@gov.nu.ca
Health Canada Carolyn Dunn carolyn_dunn@hc-sc.gc.ca
Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  Ataur Rahman rahmana@inac-ainc.gc.ca
Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada Charlotte Lamontagne lamontagnec@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  David Abernethy abernethyd@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada Eric Hopkins hopkinse@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada Jeff Holwell holwellj@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada Jennifer Walsh walshjm@inac-ainc.gc.ca 
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ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL 
Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada John Craig craigjg@inac-ainc.gc.ca 

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  Kevin Buck buckk@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  Margaux Brisco briscom@inac-ainc.gc.ca
Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  Peter Kusugak kusugakp@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  Robin Abernethy-Gillis abernethygillisr@inac-ainc.gc.ca
Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada  Sara Holzman holzmans@inac-ainc.gc.ca 
Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada Spencer Dewar dewars@inac-ainc.gc.ca

Indian and Northern Affairs 
Canada Tracy Utting uttingt@inac-ainc.gc.ca 
Interested Person Phillipe di Pizzo dipizzo@arktissolutions.com 
Interested Person Joe Murdock murdock@arktissolutions.com 
Interested Person Mike Setterington msetterington@edynamics.com 
Interested Person Orin Durey do440@freenet.carleton.ca 
Inuit Heritage Trust William Beveridge wbeveridge@ihti.ca
Kivalliq Inuit Association Russell Toolooktook  clobaker@qiniq.com 
Kivalliq Inuit Association Jackson Lindell jlindell@kivalliqinuit.ca
Kivalliq Wildlife Officer Joanne Coutu-Autut jcoutu-autut@gov.nu.ca 
Kivalliq Inuit Association Luis Manzo lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca
Kivalliq Inuit Association Melodie Sammurtok msammurtok@kivalliqinuit.ca
Kivalliq Inuit Association Stephen Hartman shartman@kivalliqinuit.ca
Kivalliq Inuit Association Veronica Tattuinee landsadmin@kivalliqinuit.ca
Lutsel K’e Dene First Nation Iris Catholique iris_catholique@yahoo.ca
MacKenzie Valley Environ. 
Impact Review Board Vern Christensen vchristensen@mveirb.nt.ca 

Manitoba Denesuline Wayne Wysocki ww.symbion@shawbiz.ca 
Nunavut Planning Commission Adrian Boyd aboyd@npc.nunavut.ca
Nunavut Planning Commission Brian Aglukark aglukark@npc.nunavut.ca 
Nunavut Planning Commission Sharon Ehaloak sehaloak@npc.nunavut.ca
Nunavut Tunngavik Inc.  George Hakongak ghakongak@tunngavik.com
Nunavut Tunngavik Inc.  Jeannie Ehaloak jeannie_ehaloak@ntilands.com
Nunavut Water Board Dionne Filiatrault dionne@nunavutwaterboard.org 
Nunavut Water Board Phyllis Beaulieu licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org

Nunavut Water Board Richard Dwyer Jr. licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboar
d.org 
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ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL 
Nunavut Wildlife Management 
Board Erin Calder ecalder@nwmb.com 

Nunavut Wildlife Management 
Board Jim Noble jnoble@nwmb.com

NWT/NU Chamber of Mines Mike Vaydik mvaydik@ssimicro.com
Parks Canada - Heritage Rivers Donald Gibson  donald.gibson@pc.gc.ca
Parks Canada  Jane Chisholm Jane.chisholm@pc.gc.ca 
Parks Canada  Katherine Cumming Katherine.cumming@pc.gc.ca 
Rankin Inlet Hamlet n/a sao@rankininlet.ca
Rankin Inlet HTO n/a rankinhto@qiniq.com 
Transport Canada Doug Soloway solowad@tc.gc.ca 
Transport Canada Greg Black blackg@tc.gc.ca
Transport Canada John Cowan cowanj@tc.gc.ca 
Uravan Larry Lahusen llahusen@uravanminerals.com 
Uravan Ian Fraser ifraser@uravanminerals.com 
Whale Cove Hamlet  n/a saowc@qiniq.com 
Whale Cove HTO n/a whalecovehto@qiniq.com 
World Wildlife Fund Monte Hummel mhummel@wwfcanada.org
World Wildlife Fund Ray Griffith raygriffith@canada.com
World Wildlife Fund Tony Iacobelli tiacobelli@wwfcanada.org
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